
FROM:

PW-YWXC
900 Knell Rd, unit C

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

Rosmarie Jimenez Payano
8020 NW 66TH ST BP-115315

MIAMI, FL 33195

USPS DELIVER TO:
Rosmarie Jimenez Payano
8020 NW 66TH ST BP-115315

MIAMI, FL 33195

CUST REF: PK-2021922429337730531-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
62

19
41

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 3969 9819 1808
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3969 9819 1808

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3023 1822 02

YWXC-A801GREY-37 * 1


